
AFCAT 2 2022 Selecion Kit
Date GK ENGLISH MATHS Reasoning SCIENCE GK

Kirti Mam Priya Mam Gopal Sir Sahil Sir Niharika Mam Jivesh Sir
10Am - 11 Am 11 -12 PM 4pm-5 PM 12-1 PM 1_- 2 Pm 3- 4  PM

Friday, September 16, 2022 - GRAMMAR 1 Introduction Introduction - -
Saturday, September 17, 2022 - GRAMMAR 2 TIME AND WORK -1 Coding Decoding -
Monday, September 19, 2022 Geography 1 GRAMMAR 3 TIME AND WORK-2 Direction and Distance Part 1 -
Tuesday, September 20, 2022 Geography 2 GRAMMAR 4 TIME AND WORK- 3 Direction and Distance Part 2 -

Wednesday, September 21, 2022 Geography -3 ERROR DETECTON PIPES AND CISTERN-1 Analogy Part 1 -
Thursday, September 22, 2022 Geography -4 ERROR DETECTION PIPES AND CISTERN-2 Analogy Part 2 -

Friday, September 23, 2022 Geography -5 CLOZE TEST DECIMAL AND FRACTION-1 Classification Part 1 -
Monday, September 26, 2022 Geography -6 CLOZE TEST RECURRING DIGITS Classification Part 2 -
Tuesday, September 27, 2022 Geography -7 FILL IN THE BLANKS ( VOCAB BASED) SPEED DISTANCE AND TIME -1 Blood Relation Part 1 class-1 Indus Valley Civilization

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 Geography -8 FILL IN THE BLANKS ( PHRASAL VERB SPEED DISTANCE AND TIME -2 Blood Relation Part 2 class-2 Vedic Civilization
Thursday, September 29, 2022 Geography- 9 COMPREHENSION 1 SPEED DISTANCE AND TIME -3 Venn Diagram Lecture 1 class-3 Magdha Empire and Mahajandpad Period

Friday, September 30, 2022 - COMPREHENSION 2 PROBLEMS ON TRAINS -1 Venn Diagram Lecture 2 class-4 Mauryan and Later Mauryan Period
Monday, October 3, 2022 Polity 1 COMPREHENSION 3 PROBLEMS ON TRAINS -2 Number Series and Missing Numbers CLASS - 5 Kushan, Gupta and Vardhan Dynasty
Tuesday, October 4, 2022 polity 2 ONE WORD SUBSTITUTION BOATS AND STREAM -1 Mathematical Operations class-7 Forigen Invasions

Wednesday, October 5, 2022 polity 3 ONE WORD BOATS AND STREAM -2 Ranking and Comparison class-8 Delhi Sultnate 1
Thursday, October 6, 2022 polity 4 GRMMAR PERCENTAGE -1 Figure Classification class-9 Delhi Sultnate 2

Friday, October 7, 2022 Polity 5 GRAMMAR PERCENTAGE -2 Dot Situation class-10 Delhi Sultnate 3
Monday, October 10, 2022 polity 6 CLOZE TEST PERCENTAGE -3 Complete Pattern Class 11 Mughal Empire 1
Tuesday, October 11, 2022 poity 7 CLOZE TEST PROFIT AND LOSS -1 Figure Series Class 12 Mughal Empire 2

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 polity 8 FILL IN THE BLANKS ( GRAMMAR BASED) PROFIT AND LOSS -2 Clock Part 1 Class 13 Modern History 1
Thursday, October 13, 2022 polity 9 MOCK PRACTICE PROFIT AND LOSS -3 Clock Part 2 Class 14 Modern History 2

Friday, October 14, 2022 polity 10 MOCK PRACTICE RATIO AND PROPORTION-1 - Class 15 Modern History 3
Monday, October 17, 2022 polity 11 GRAMMAR RATIO AND PROPORTION-2 - Class 16 Modern History 4
Tuesday, October 18, 2022 polity 12 GRAMMAR MIXTURE AND ALLIGATION - 1 - Class 17 Modern History 5

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 - PHRASE REPLACEMENT MIXTURE AND ALLIGATION - 2 - Class 18 Sports Gk
Thursday, October 20, 2022 - PHRASE REPLACEMENT AGE PROBLEMS - Class 19 Military Gk

Friday, October 21, 2022 - PHRASAL VERBS PARTENRSHIP - Class 20 International Organisation
Monday, October 24, 2022 - PHRASAL VERBS SIMPLE INTEREST -1 - Class 21 -
Tuesday, October 25, 2022 - IDIOMS & PHRASES SIMPLE INTEREST -2 - Class 22 -

Wednesday, October 26, 2022 - REARRANGEMENT 2 COMPOUND INTEREST -1 - Class 23 -
Thursday, October 27, 2022 - SYNONYMS SERIES 1 COMPOUND INTEREST -2 - Class 24 -

Friday, October 28, 2022 - SYNONYMNS SERIES 2 MENSURATION -1 - Class 25 -
Monday, October 31, 2022 - ANTONYMNS SERIES 1 MENSURATION -2 - - -

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 - ANTONYMNS SERIES 2 MENSURATION -3 - - -
Wednesday, November 2, 2022 - VOCABULARY FROM PYQ PROBABILITY -1 - - -
Thursday, November 3, 2022 - DOUBT SESSION PROBABILITY -2 - - -

Friday, November 4, 2022 - - PROBABILITY -3 - - -
Saturday, November 5, 2022 - - - - - -


